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2024

BOWLER

TINAWINGFIELD

CRYSTAL FOX

REBA SMITH

MISTY QUANDT

MISSY MENDEZ

HEATHER DUMAS
MICHELE POTTER-HELTON

LADIES SCR SINGLES

SCR

764
750
743
739
730
728
728
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2024 LADIES HDCP SINGLES

BOWLER

MISTY QUANDT
TINAWINGFIELD
MISSY MENDEZ
JAYMIE COGGINS
SHELBY MOTE
CRYSTAL FOX

REBA SMITH

AMBER BARFIELD
KATHLEEN HONOR
MICHELE POTTER-HELTON
AMY JONES

SHARON LADSON
HEATHER DUMAS
SAMANTHA LICHLITER
DONNA RICHARDSON
LACEY MILLER
LAVENUS CARTER
PAMELA SANFORD
STEPHANIE HOLMES
CATHY HILL

AMY THIBODEAUX
GERIHOEFS
PAMELA SMITH
ABBIE COPELAND
CHRISTINA STIPANIC
JULIE MATTHEWS
VICTORIA GOODWIN
ERIKA DEAVERS
SCARLETT HEBBE
CRISTINAWRIGHT
SHERRY DYE

DARCY BRAGG
SNOW JONES
SHELLY LEUGERS
MONICAELLIS
SONYA BRIMER
SARAH DEUTSCH
MICHELLE HARDEN
DANIELLE GAUCHER
MORGAN KRAMER

SCR

739
764
730
596
613
750
743
488
606
728
717
559
728
597
587
625
697
639
531
699
693
657
588
580
576
676
548
514
628
620
622
448
642
570
473
587
567
563
559
694

HDCP

802
779
766
758
754
750
743
740
735
734
732
730
728
723
722
721
721
717
717
714
711
711
711
709
708
706
704
703
703
701
700
700
699
699
698
698
696
695
694
694



38
41
41
43
44
44
46
46
46
46
49
49
51
51
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
59
59
62
63
65
66
66
66
66
66
72
73
74
74
74

MECA IRVING
JANICE JACKSON
DINA MICHEL

IRIS MORRIS
HANNAH KILLAM
SAUNDRA BERRY
BOBBIE COREY
KERIMOON

ELAINE LITTLE

RENE CARTER
CARLA PERKINS
BETTY CARTER
BRENNA HANCHETT
TONI MCQUERRY
STACI HILDMAN
RENETTA POLLNITZ
PAMELA KRUEGER
BROOK BEAVER
CHERYL MAJOR
DEBBIE BIEL
KRISTEN HOFER
WHITNEY SMITH
KAREN MURPH ALLEN
CASSANDRA LACOUR
SUSIE NATAL
DONNA VOSBURG
LISATAJDARI
CAROL PHILLIPS
BEV GALLOW
RITAJOHNSON
OCTAVIA JAMES
MICHELLE LEATHEM
THERESA WILLIAMS
HEATHER SMITH
DELORISE RODGES
TEDDI WRIGHT

559
540
552
551
610
439
524
551
488
509
604
511
489
687
611
527
523
519
654
551
463
682
541
681
500
450
556
562
466
583
508
633
548
535
598
673

694
693
693
692
691
691
689
689
689
689
688
688
687
687
686
686
685
684
684
683
682
682
682
681
680
678
676
676
676
676
676
675
674
673
673
673



2024 LADIES SCR DOUBLES

PLACE BOWLER SCR
1 K. CUPP/Y. SCHUBERT 1344
KASEY CUPP 705

YVETTE SCHUBERT 639
2 A. SMITH/R. SMITH 1335

AYANNA SMITH 691

REBA SMITH 644
3 A. THIBODEAUX/K. PRETLOVE 1308
AMY THIBODEAUX 622

KELLY PRETLOVE 686
4 T. WHITE/T. MCQUERRY 1306
TINAWHITE 595

TONI MCQUERRY 711



PLACE

10

1

12

13

2024

K. FUSELIER/T. AUCOIN
KRISTI FUSELIER
TAMARA AUCOIN

R. CARTER/S. THOMAS
RENE CARTER

SARAH THOMAS

A. BARFIELD/S. DYE
AMBER BARFIELD
SHERRY DYE

LADIES HDCP DOUBLES

TEAM

M. PRICHARD/P. RUDZINSKY

MELISSA PRICHARD

PAT RUDZINSKY

S. BERRY/P. GORDON
SAUNDRA BERRY
PHYLLIS GORDON

K. BETTS/J. MCINTYRE
KIM BETTS

JENNIFER MCINTYRE

M. WILLIAMS/C. WATSON
MAGGIE WILLIAMS
CHERYL WATSON

K. HUGHES/H. HUGHES
KAYLEIGH HUGHES
HEATHER HUGHES

L. BOYD/S. RICE
LAVONDA BOYD
SONYARICE

S. FUNK/A. FUNK

SAM FUNK

AMBER FUNK

K. THOMAS/D. THOMPSON
KAREN THOMAS
DOROTHEATHOMPSON
K. CUPP/Y. SCHUBERT
KASEY CUPP

YVETTE SCHUBERT

C. PROULX/S. MORTHAM
CHRISTINA PROULX
STACI MORTHAM

SCR

1284
691
593

1088
520
568

1069
416
653

1189
503
686
904
452
452

1161
587
574

1078
574
504

1224
595
629

1134
562
572

1120
495
625

1214
627
587

1344
705
639

1088
537
551

HDCP

1449
802
647

1412
700
712

1399
668
731

1396
653
743

1396
704
692

1389
731
658

1384
697
687

1383
691
692

1380
691
689

1372
612
760

1370
702
668

1368
729
639

1364
678
686



14

15

15

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

24

26

27

28

A. SMITH/R. SMITH
AYANNA SMITH

REBA SMITH

T. WHITE/T. MCQUERRY
TINAWHITE

TONI MCQUERRY

S. LADSON/D. BELL-CARTER
SHARON LADSON
DENISE BELL-CARTER

M. HARDEN/T. HINES
MICHELLE HARDEN
TEMKIA HINES
R.JOHNSON/Q. WHITE
RITAJOHNSON

QUINCIE WHITE

M. NELSON/K. DAVIDSON
MICHELE NELSON

KIM DAVIDSON

S. HEBBE/M. TOMAINO
SCARLETT HEBBE
MARIAH TOMAINO

N. HERNANDEZ/E. BRADLEY
NEYSA HERNANDEZ

EVA BRADLEY

T. MCMILLAN/J. MILLIKIN
THONDA MCMILLAN
JANET MILLIKIN

M. BROWN/A. WELCH
MERYL BROWN
ALETTAWELCH

C. CRAVEN-BECK/H. DUMAS
CHRISTIE CRAVEN-BECK
HEATHER DUMAS

D. PIERCE/T. AYME
DEBRA PIERCE
TERRIAYME

M. DOWDEY/S. MOTE
MINA DOWDEY

SHELBY MOTE

A. WILLIS/T. VINING
AMBERLY WILLIS
TAYLOR VINING

C. MYERS/C. WITT
CAROL MYERS
CINDIWITT

1335
691
644

1306
595
711

1108
478
630

1038
546
492

1178
514
664
909
456
453

1280
561
719

1119
596
523

1251
567
684

1087
565
522

1218
512
706

1098
454
644

1079
545
534

1114
468
646

1099
530
569

1362
718
644

1360
649
711

1360
649
711

1359
678
681

1358
607
751

1356
690
666

1355
636
719

13563
731
622

13563
621
732

1351
673
678

1350
644
706

1350
568
782

1346
671
675

1345
627
718

1342
656
686



28

30

31

31

33

33

35

35

37

38

38

L. FRYE/). COLLIER

LORI FRYE

JOAN COLLIER
A.BAGWELL/E. BAGWELL
ALISSHA BAGWELL
EMILY BAGWELL

L. CARTER/D. NAILS
LAVENUS CARTER

DEAN NAILS

D. MCCORVEY/K. HOBIN
DONNA MCCORVEY
KATHERINE HOBIN

E. DEUTSCH/S. DEUTSCH
ESTHER DEUTSCH
SARAH DEUTSCH

M. BERRIGAN/R. CUTIE
MARTHA BERRIGAN
REBECCA CUTIE

J. BUSWELL/E. ERLICH
JENN BUSWELL

EVA ERLICH

R. BERRY/A. GRAY
ROBBIE BERRY

ALISON GRAY

S. LICHLITER/D. HIBBS
SAMANTHA LICHLITER
DELIA HIBBS

C. STIPANIC/D. RICHARDSON

CHRISTINA STIPANIC
DONNA RICHARDSON
D. BRAGG/E. PATE
DARCY BRAGG

ELSIE PATE

1156
478
678

1015
495
520

1287
667
620

1248
532
716
961
386
575
958
482
476

1125
531
594

1008
415
593

1092
587
505

1060
548
512
841
444
397

1342
607
735

1339
675
664

1338
691
647

1338
586
752

1336
632
704

1336
683
653

1335
666
669

1335
634
701

1332
713
619

1327
680
647

1327
696
631
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2024 LADIES SCRTEAMS

TEAM

JEFF CLARK'S BIGGEST FANS
IDK
BOWLING VIXENS 6

SCR

3203
3182
3096

2024 LADIES HDCP TEAMS

TEAM

BOWLING VIXENS 1
QUALITY CONTROL

IN THE MONEY 4

IDK

TEAM SPORT 2

BOWLING VIXENS 2
QUEENS STRIKE AGAIN
JEFF CLARK'S BIGGEST FANS
PIN SPLITTERS 1
MISSISSIPPI QUEENPINS
UN"BOWL"IEVABLE
SMYRNA STRIKERS 1
STRIKES-R-US
SPIDERMONKEY STRONG 9
GEORGIA GIRLS

DOING IT FOR BILL
CAPITAL CITY DOVES

HIT OR MISS

KEEP EM ROLLIN

BOWLING VIXENS 3

SCR

3088
2795
2604
3182
2781
2908
2739
3203
2594
2214
2266
2304
2707
2691
2327
2647
2460
2551
2491
2344

HDCP

3370
3347
3315
3302
3294
3244
3243
3236
3224
3213
3208
3207
3205
3198
3191
3190
3177
3175
3172
3166

LA, MS, FL COAST
ST ROSE, LA
LEESBURG, GA

LEESBURG, GA
MEMPHIS, TN

EAST POINT, GA

ST ROSE, LA
APPLING, GA
LEESBURG, GA
HAMPTON, GA

LA, MS, FL COAST
IRVINGTON, AL
PASCAGOULA, MS
PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL
SMYRNA, GA

NEW BRUNSFELS, TX
MORELAND, GA
MIDLAND, GA
SMYRNA, GA
TALLAHASSEE, FL
AMITE, LA

AMITE, LA
LEESBURG, GA



PLACE

2024

HEATHER DUMAS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

CRYSTAL FOX
Singles
Doubles
Teams

MORGAN KRAMER
Singles

Doubles

Teams

TASHERA CHISOLM
Singles

Doubles

Teams

KELLY PRETLOVE
Singles

Doubles

Teams

LADIES SCR AE

BOWLER

SCR

2087
728
706
653

2049
750
629
670

2034
694
637
703

2026
629
718
679

2009
620
686
703



PLACE

2024

JAYMIE COGGINS

Singles
Doubles
Teams

KATELYN CAUS
Singles
Doubles

Teams

MISTY QUANDT
Singles
Doubles

Teams

AYANNA SMITH
Singles
Doubles

Teams

IRIS MORRIS
Singles
Doubles
Teams

EY

ELIZABETH GIBSON

Singles
Doubles
Teams

JANET MILLIKIN
Singles
Doubles

Teams

HEATHER DUMAS

Singles
Doubles
Teams

LADIES HDCP AE

BOWLER

SCR

1685
596
550
539

1805
557
597
651

1917
739
697
481

2021
639
691
691

1678
551
559
568

1613
506
552
555

1944
608
684
652

2087
728
706
653

HDCP

2171
758
712
701

2129
665
705
759

2106
802
760
544

2102
666
718
718

2101
692
700
709

2099
668
714
717

2088
656
732
700

2087
728
706
653



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

SHELBY MOTE
Singles
Doubles
Teams

AMBER FUNK
Singles
Doubles
Teams

CRISTINA WRIGHT
Singles

Doubles

Teams

HANNAH KILLAM
Singles

Doubles

Teams

KRISTI FUSELIER
Singles

Doubles

Teams

SAMANTHA LICHLITER
Singles

Doubles

Teams

WANDA DAVIS
Singles
Doubles
Teams

AMY THIBODEAUX
Singles

Doubles

Teams

QUINCIE WHITE
Singles

Doubles

Teams

1660
613
560
487

1675
496
625
554

1834
620
569
645

1831
610
578
643

1732
486
691
555

1684
597
587
500

1801
576
597
628

2007
693
622
692

1793
528
664
601

2083
754
701
628

2080
631
760
689

2077
701
650
726

2074
691
659
724

2065
597
802
666

2062
723
713
626

2062
663
684
715

2061
711
640
710

2054
615
751
688



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

CRYSTAL FOX
Singles
Doubles
Teams

TINAWINGFIELD
Singles

Doubles

Teams

RENE CARTER
Singles
Doubles
Teams

ABBIE COPELAND
Singles

Doubles

Teams

MICHELLE HARDEN
Singles

Doubles

Teams

TASHERA CHISOLM
Singles

Doubles

Teams

MORGAN KRAMER
Singles

Doubles

Teams

MECA IRVING
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JANICE JACKSON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

2049
750
629
670

2004
764
619
621

1505
509
520
476

1654
580
566
508

1640
563
546
531

2026
629
718
679

2034
694
637
703

1628
559
512
557

1570
540
497
533

2049
750
629
670

2049
779
634
636

2045
689
700
656

2041
709
695
637

2036
695
678
663

2035
632
721
682

2034
694
637
703

2033
694
647
692

2029
693
650
686



27

28

29

30

31

32

TAYLOR VINING
Singles

Doubles

Teams

NEYSA HERNANDEZ

Singles
Doubles
Teams

LAVENUS CARTER
Singles

Doubles

Teams

BROOK COTTON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

SAUNDRA BERRY
Singles

Doubles

Teams

CHERYL MAJOR
Singles

Doubles

Teams

1812
582
646
584

1620
504
596
520

1948
697
667
584

1560
477
521
562

1262
439
452
371

1924
654
681
589

2028
654
718
656

2025
639
731
655

2020
721
691
608

2019
630
674
715

2018
691
704
623

2014
684
711
619
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2024 OPEN SCR SINGLES

BOWLER

JOSH JOHNSON
BRYAN POPE
ISOM HAWES 1lI
JULIAN BROWN
DON BEST JR
MYKEL HOLLIMAN
TONY CHURCHEY
JOSH GALLOWAY
JUSTIN GOULD
ANDY FIALA
LEVARUS HOLMES
DAN CRUMB
DAVID BECK

JOSH LYONS

CAP PEAVY

BRYAN TAYLOR
RODNEY HERBERT
AUTHUR CLIATT
JONATHAN CREWS
ZACK MANN

CLAY JONES
JAMIE GIBBS
MATTHEW MERRIWEATHER
LARRY WALDRON

SCR

834
802
784
784
782
782
775
774
773
772
771
768
767
765
763
758
757
756
754
753
750
750
749
748
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2024

JOSH JOHNSON
MARK DANCER
NATHAN HARTLEY
LANDON FRANKS
BRYAN POPE

OPEN HDCP SINGLES

BOWLER

MATTHEW MERRIWEATHER

COREY ADAMS
ISOM HAWES 1lI
JULIAN BROWN
JOSH LYONS

DON BEST JR
MYKEL HOLLIMAN
JAMIE GIBBS

TONY CHURCHEY
JOSH GALLOWAY
ERIK GLENN
JEREMY DAILEY
JUSTIN GOULD
ANDY FIALA

JOHN JACKSON
LEVARUS HOLMES
DAN CRUMB
DAVID BECK

CAP PEAVY

BECKY DAVIS
JAMES MCCORD
BRYAN TAYLOR
LORENZO MOORE
LEONARD LITTLETON
RODNEY HERBERT
AUTHUR CLIATT
DONNIE HAMMOND
DOROTHY SCOTT
JONATHAN CREWS
SYLVESTER BOSTON
ZACK MANN

CLAY JONES

KEIA MARSHALL
ANTHONY SMITH

S B HAWKINS

SCR

834
693
653
702
802
749
609
784
784
765
782
782
750
775
774
692
647
773
772
681
771
768
767
763
629
556
758
722
667
757
756
729
645
754
678
753
750
708
728
671

HDCP

834
816
812
810
802
791
786
784
784
783
782
782
780
775
774
773
773
773
772
771
771
768
767
763
761
760
758
758
757
757
756
756
756
754
753
753
750
750
749
749



41
41
43
43
43
43
43
43
49
49
51
52
52
52
55
55
55
58
58
60
60
60
60
64
64
64
64
68
68
68
68
68
73
73
73
76
76
76
76
80
80
82
83
83
83

KEN MCCOLLUM
LARRY WALDRON

ANTHONY PORCIELLO

BRANDON LEISS
JARROD GRAY

KEN LEWIS
QUINTON CARTER
WESLEY NEWMAN
ANGELO BUMPHUS
RIKKI HOWARD
DANNY VERDECHIA
MATT NORRA
ROBERT ALBRECHT
NICK CONTRERAS
ROSS MANIOS

ROY PRUETT
RICHARD EVANS
STANLEY GALKA
JEFF BOBBITT
JUSTIN GRIFFIN
RONNIE BUNJE
TEO SAYGINER
GINO RAUCH

JACK TOWNSELL
JAMIE MONTZ
MATT MILLER
ANTHONY PRATHER
BRIAN BOSWELL
CODY WHITE

DOC GIBBS

JUSTIN PONSON
CHRIS DISMUKES
NICHOLAS KORINK
TREY MUNDT
DONNY LITTEN
GENE PATE

JOHN GARDNER
SHANE OGLETREE
ALAN DARDEN
BRANDON BOWERS
GEORGE SMITH
AARON WALKER
JOHN SIMPSON SR
TROY DELEON
CURTIS LANE

715
748
747
747
690
747
675
747
697
718
744
680
743
741
741
684
740
698
739
739
739
739
738
738
585
738
737
737
737
596
629
736
703
727
735
621
735
708
734
728
733
702
699
660
731

748
748
747
747
747
747
747
747
745
745
744
743
743
741
741
741
740
740
739
739
739
739
738
738
738
738
737
737
737
737
737
736
736
736
735
735
735
735
734
734
733
732
732
732
731



86
86
88
88
88
91
91
91
91
95
95
95
98
98
98
98
98
101
102
103
106
106
108
108
108
111
111
111
111
111
116
116
116
116
120
120
122
122
122
125
125
125
128
128
130

DERRICK ANDREWS
JUSTIN BATTLE
RICHARD NETTLES

RUTH MENDOZA-CERVAN

LIN OLIVER

MIKE DANIELS
NGHIEP TRAN
PAUL SUTTON
AUSTIN FOX
JASON KIRK

VERA JOHNSON
CHRISTOPHER LOTT
JAMES HADDOCK
JEFF CLARK

JERRY LOWER
JOHN KINDIG
FRANKLIN BELL
MARVIN JACKSON
CALEB MINCKS
DUSTIN FUSELIER
ROBERT BAILEY
ASHLEY TODD
CORNELL COLEMAN
NICK WEEMS
RUSSELL PITTS
WILLIE MADISON
JOE KEGLER

JOEL SMITH

TODD WESTON
CLINTON BURNETT
PETER LE

AL WILSON

JACK GALLAGHER
JANZEN KINDELSPIRE
MICHAEL LEGETTE
RYAN MARTIN
TERRANCE REVES
DERRICK WARD JR
WAYNE HOWELL
BRAD WILLIAMS

DJ BRASFIELD
DONALD LEE
ELGIN CARLE
JOHNNY SALMOND
JONATHAN WISE

731
727
730
649
693
729
729
681
668
728
593
727
727
727
727
727
588
591
725
725
725
697
634
724
634
682
723
723
678
662
722
721
538
604
720
720
720
497
674
607
718
670
718
664
655

731
730
730
730
729
729
729
729
728
728
728
727
727
727
727
727
726
726
725
725
725
724
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
722
722
721
721
721
720
720
720
719
719
718
718
718
718
718
718



130
130
130
130
130
130
137
137
137
137
141
141
141
141
141
141
147
147
147
147
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
159
160
160
160
160
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
172
172
172
175

JOSHUA DUKES

DAVID JACKSON

MARK OCKUNZZI
SHEDRIC JOHNSON
THOMAS SIMPSON
JESSICA NELLENBACH
JESSIE JONES
NICKHALL

ROBERT WARD JR
RUSSELL LOVE

TREY MARTIN

DON DUPREE

DUSTIN BEARDEN
GARY BRADBERRY
ADAM DRYSDALE
DARRELL MADEWELL JR
DOUGLAS W. JONES JR
GREG HECK

SCOTT REAVES
SHELDON FRYE
STANLEY MARTIN
TRACY MOONEY
ANDREW BROOKS
JUSTIN GIBBONS
RICHARD HARTLEY JR
TOMMY PRICE
BJMAZINGO

BRYSON FLANDERS
DAVID CHAVERS
DAVID ELLIS

JEFF CALHOUN

SCOTT STEELE
VINCENT NICHOLSON
KENNETH MITCHELL
LAWRENCE Y. WASHINGTON
TOMMY ZARING
AARON GIBBS

ALLEN WRIGHT
BRUCE STERLING
JARED JONES

AL PUMPHREY
CHRISTINE OFITZPATRI
HANIF WALSON

JOHN BALDESCHWILER
WILLIE POLSTON

610
591
669
618
657
551
716
716
716
716
716
715
715
544
693
714
711
714
714
714
714
609
713
712
604
658
711
435
594
672
711
663
711
608
710
704
682
601
640
708
707
578
659
707
647

718
717
717
717
717
716
716
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
713
712
712
712
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
710
710
710
709
709
709
708
707
707
707
707
707



175
175
178
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
186
186
186
186
186
191
191
191
191
195
195
195
195
195
200
200
200
200
200
205
205
205
205
205
205
211
211
211
211
215
215
215
215
219
219

AMIZIAH SMITH
CRYSTAL FOX
DONNIE HEBERT
KEYONDRA BRISCO
NATE CARRIALES
APRIL KIRBY
DEONTRAE TAYLOR
JASON MOON

KING WALKER
PHILLIP JUNE
RANDY KRUMM
STEVE PANCHENCO
DON SOLESBEE
FRED MARGGRAFF
GREG MOSS
JOHNNY CARTER
WALT LEWIS
BRITTNEY WARD
DON HEMANES
DOUGLAS HODO
LANE MOORE

LUKE RIGSBY
RUSSELL COLE
NELSON TELLAMES
ROBBIE SMITH
SARAH KREISER
TYRONE WESLEY
JOSHUA HOLLIMAN
NATHANIEL HATCHETT
PHILLIP GREEN
SABRINATHORNTON
DEANNA JACKSON
TONY MILES

BEN JOHNSON

JAY KINDELSPIRE
LEVAR MINOR
MIKAYLA ZIEGLER
MIKE HIRTRITER
RICHARD RIDDLE JR
ROBBIE MITCHELL
TIMOTHY EMERY
TRAVIS HALL
DANIEL FREEMAN
DARIAN ALEXANDER
JERRY PUGH

706
706
706
625
661
606
705
705
662
680
704
692
703
586
700
682
607
558
702
645
702
459
546
689
683
539
701
700
700
700
622
630
528
698
698
698
524
617
650
698
698
698
697
595
562

706
706
706
706
706
705
705
705
704
704
704
704
703
703
703
703
703
702
702
702
702
702
702
701
701
701
701
700
700
700
700
699
699
698
698
698
698
698
698
698
698
698
697
697
697



219 LAWRENCE WASHINGTON 649 697

222 NICKKNIGHT 676 697
222 RICH ELLIOTT 607 697
222 CHARLES FLOWERS 642 696
222 JASON TAYLOR 687 696
222 KEVIN DIMUZIO 672 696
222 RALPH SNELLING 561 696
222 AL NAPIER 695 695
222 DANIEL PARSONS 677 695
222 DENNIE MORRISON 695 695
222 DONNIE COLE 695 695
232 TJWHITEHEAD 695 695
232 ANDREW CLAYTON 661 694
232 ANTWAN WILLIAMS 694 694
232 BUSTER LEON 595 694
232 DEANA FORD 592 694
232 DWAYNE DEAVERS 553 694
232 JAMIE KING 469 694
239 JEFF MELLOTT 616 694
239 RON BAUM 694 694
239 TIM LOCKE 607 694
239 KODY STRALEY 693 693

239 JOSH HELTON 693 693



PLACE

10

1

12

12

2024

M. HOLLIMAN/R. ALBRECHT
MYKEL HOLLIMAN
ROBERT ALBRECHT

A. SMITH/D. MORRIS
AYANNA SMITH

DERIC MORRIS

H. WALSON/I. HAWES Il
HANIF WALSON

ISOM HAWES 1lI

C.EATON JR/F. TAYLOR
COLEMAN EATON JR
FREDERIC TAYLOR

D. MASK/T. STOKES
DUDLEY MASK

THOMAS STOKES

T. CHURCHEY/A. PRATHER
TONY CHURCHEY
ANTHONY PRATHER

R. HOWARD/J. HALL

RIKKI HOWARD

JIM HALL

P. LEWIS/F. ROGERS

PH LEWIS

FREDDRICK ROGERS

W. NEWMAN/D. DUPREE
WESLEY NEWMAN

DON DUPREE

R. BUNJE/M. DANIELS
RONNIE BUNJE

MIKE DANIELS

J. CALHOUN/B. VIVERETTE
JEFF CALHOUN

BILLY VIVERETTE

J. CHELSEY/J. BROWN
JOHN CHELSEY

JOSHUA BROWN

M. HOLLIMAN/J. HOLLIMAN
MYKEL HOLLIMAN
JOSHUA HOLLIMAN

OPEN SCR DOUBLES

TEAM

SCR

1522
730
792

1491
691
800

1490
763
727

1446
715
731

1435
704
731

1435
735
700

1432
730
702

1417
777
640

1416
733
683

1414
708
706

1408
726
682

1402
718
684

1402
694
708



PLACE

10

1

12

13

2024

OPEN HDCP DOUBLES

TEAM

H. WALSON/I. HAWES Il
HANIF WALSON

ISOM HAWES 1lI

S. BOSTON/D. ALEXANDER
SYLVESTER BOSTON
DARIAN ALEXANDER

M. HOLLIMAN/R. ALBRECHT
MYKEL HOLLIMAN
ROBERT ALBRECHT

B. FLANDERS/L. MOORE
BRYSON FLANDERS
LANE MOORE

A. SMITH/D. MORRIS
AYANNA SMITH

DERIC MORRIS

S. HAMEED/U. HAMEED
SHARON HAMEED

UMAR HAMEED

J. GILCHRIST/R. PRUETT
JEFF GILCHRIST

ROY PRUETT

D. DUNLAP/J. DUKES
DOROTHY DUNLAP

JOHN DUKES

C.EATON JR/F. TAYLOR
COLEMAN EATON JR
FREDERIC TAYLOR

D. MASK/T. STOKES
DUDLEY MASK

THOMAS STOKES

R. HOWARD/J. HALL

RIKKI HOWARD

JIM HALL

S. MULLIS/J. HIGHTOWER
SHELL MULLIS

JOHNNY HIGHTOWER

T. CHURCHEY/A. PRATHER
TONY CHURCHEY
ANTHONY PRATHER

SCR

1490
763
727

1348
694
654

1522
730
792

1246
478
768

1491
691
800

1288
580
708

1342
665
677

1230
505
725

1446
715
731

1435
704
731

1432
730
702

1315
598
717

1435
735
700

HDCP

1538
811
727

1525
769
756

1522
730
792

1522
754
768

1518
718
800

1480
715
765

1474
740
734

1470
652
818

1470
739
731

1462
731
731

1459
757
702

1450
733
717

1435
735
700



14

15

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

C. ROBERTS/E. GLENN
CARL ROBERTS

ERIK GLENN

J. BROWN/P. WRIGHT Il
JULIAN BROWN
PHILLIP WRIGHT II

A. CHUMNEY/M. WHITEAKER

AUSTIN CHUMNEY
MADISON WHITEAKER

J. WHITEHEAD/Z. RAGIN
JERESON WHITEHEAD
ZACKIARAH RAGIN

L. LITTLETON/M. MILLER
LEONARD LITTLETON
MIKEL MILLER

P. PLEDGER/N. CALE
PHIL PLEDGER

NORMAN CALE

P. LEWIS/F. ROGERS

PH LEWIS

FREDDRICK ROGERS

W. NEWMAN/D. DUPREE
WESLEY NEWMAN

DON DUPREE

R. BUNJE/M. DANIELS
RONNIE BUNJE

MIKE DANIELS

D. ROBBINS/J. ROBBINS
DAVID ROBBINS

JODY ROBBINS

T. BRANSON/J. CARMELO
TERRY BRANSON

JAMIE CARMELO

J. CALHOUN/B. VIVERETTE
JEFF CALHOUN

BILLY VIVERETTE

D. BECK/L. BECK

DAVID BECK

LAUREN BECK

S. MCCORD/G. WILLIAMS
SHANE MCCORD

GREG WILLIAMS

G. HALL SR/G. HALL JR
GUTIEREZ HALL SR
GUTIEREZ HALL JR

1234
638
596

1399
668
731

1124
582
542

1333
664
669

1299
651
648

1125
525
600

1417
777
640

1416
733
683

1414
708
706

1136
623
513

1294
625
669

1408
726
682

1361
755
606

1204
600
604

1246
545
701

1432
755
677

1426
668
758

1421
741
680

1420
727
693

1419
741
678

1419
699
720

1417
777
640

1416
733
683

1414
708
706

1409
812
597

1408
631
777

1408
726
682

1406
755
651

1405
699
706

1402
659
743



28

28

31

32

32

34

34

36

37

37

39

40

41

42

43

J. CHELSEY/J. BROWN
JOHN CHELSEY
JOSHUA BROWN

M. HOLLIMAN/J. HOLLIMAN
MYKEL HOLLIMAN
JOSHUA HOLLIMAN

K. PITTS/B. WARD
KRISTOPHER PITTS
BRITTNEY WARD

J. MELLOTT/H. BROWN
JEFF MELLOTT
HARMON BROWN

A. PUMPHREY/J. ROBERTS
AL PUMPHREY

JAY ROBERTS

R. HARTLEY SR/R. HARTLEY JR
RICHARD HARTLEY SR
RICHARD HARTLEY JR
G. HUNNICUTT/G. CAVE
GREG HUNNICUTT
GREGORY CAVE

C. WHITE/R. STEFANIK
CODY WHITE

RICK STEFANIK

L. GIBSON/M. GIBSON
LEON GIBSON

MAURICE GIBSON

N. WILLIAMS/W. CARTER
NAPOLEON WILLIAMS
WILL CARTER

J. PONSON/E. REICH
JUSTIN PONSON

ED REICH

L. MOORE/T. SIMPSON
LANE MOORE

THOMAS SIMPSON

M. REEVES/M. ROBERTS
MARVIN REEVES
MYRON ROBERTS

J. CLARK/C. LOTT

JEFF CLARK
CHRISTOPHER LOTT

C. MANN/Z. MANN
CHRISTINA MANN
ZACK MANN

1402
718
684

1402
694
708

1190
611
579

1237
632
605

1396
726
670

1229
680
549

1325
722
603

1392
682
710

1228
693
535

1369
681
688

1280
627
653

1326
655
671

1385
716
669

1384
676
708

1165
502
663

1402
718
684

1402
694
708

1397
674
723

1396
710
686

1396
726
670

1394
737
657

1394
758
636

1392
682
710

1390
795
595

1390
690
700

1388
735
653

1386
655
731

1385
716
669

1384
676
708

1381
718
663



44

44

44

44

48

49

50

50

52

53

54

54

56

56

58

N. KORINK/T. DIXON
NICHOLAS KORINK
TOYCE DIXON

K. DANCER/M. DANCER
KIM DANCER

MARK DANCER

J. CROWDER/B. BROUGH
JEFF CROWDER

BOB BROUGH

W. HAMILTON/L. JOSEPH
WARREN HAMILTON
LESTER JOSEPH

B. JOHNSON/L. FRANKS
BEN JOHNSON

LANDON FRANKS

D. KINNE/D. MORRIS
DENNIS KINNE

DERIC MORRIS

A. EDLESTON/T. LAND
ADAM EDLESTON

THAD LAND

S. SHERIDAN/B. BRIGGS
SUSAN SHERIDAN

BOB BRIGGS

A. CHRISTIN/C. PERRY
ARTHUR CHRISTIN
CHARLES PERRY

J. HOWARD/D. DOSEY
JAMES HOWARD

DAVID DOSEY

J. KIRBY/A. KIRBY

JOE KIRBY

APRIL KIRBY

J. CARTER/D. ANDREWS
JALEN CARTER

DERRICK ANDREWS
C.VALENZUELA/R. RIDDLE JR
CHRIS VALENZUELA
RICHARD RIDDLE JR

E. BENJAMIN/D. HOLMES
EDDIE BENJAMIN
DWAYNE HOLMES

N. HARTLEY/J. TAYLOR
NATHAN HARTLEY
JERRY TAYLOR

1302
646
656

1095
498
597

1305
682
623

1287
658
629

1271
701
570

1378
605
773

1377
683
694

1287
596
691

1285
559
726

1124
473
651

1121
497
624

1370
651
719

1315
688
627

1135
582
553

1133
523
610

1380
679
701

1380
660
720

1380
706
674

1380
712
668

1379
701
678

1378
605
773

1377
683
694

1377
686
691

1375
649
726

1373
623
750

1370
647
723

1370
651
719

1369
694
675

1369
735
634

1367
682
685



58

58

61

61

63

63

65

66

67

67

69

69

71

72

72

M. SAMUELS/C. SHAW
MARCUS SAMUELS
CHRIS SHAW

M. LEGETTE/). LEGETTE
MICHAEL LEGETTE

JESSIE LEGETTE

B. COMEAUX/N. GASPARD
BETH COMEAUX

NEIL GASPARD

B. TAYLOR/M. JOHNSON
BRAD TAYLOR

MICHAEL JOHNSON

S. DAVIS/N. AGNEW
SIDNEY DAVIS
NICKAGNEW

T. DELEON/A.TODD

TROY DELEON

ASHLEY TODD
R.LYNN/R. HICKS

RICKY LYNN

RANDY HICKS

M. MERRIWEATHER/S. ADAMS
MATTHEW MERRIWEATHER
STEPHEN ADAMS

W. REDD/J. LOWER
WESLEY REDD

JERRY LOWER

M. HUTCHINS/C. MELLO
MATT HUTCHINS

CHRIS MELLO

R. BUNJE/C. FITZPATRICK
RONNIE BUNJE
CHRISTINE FITZPATRICK
A. EDWARD/M. HUGHLEY
ALFONZA EDWARD
MARCUS HUGHLEY
P.JACKSONY/J. JACKSON
PATRICK JACKSON

JOHN JACKSON

M. NYSEWANDE/D. SOLESBEE
MIKE NYSEWANDE

DON SOLESBEE

W. OLIVER/C. COLEMAN
WILLIAM OLIVER
CORNELL COLEMAN

1352
694
658

1295
784
511

1291
704
587

1366
646
720

1365
698
667

1266
598
668

1364
734
630

1303
673
630

1362
684
678

1287
741
546

1232
687
545

1247
620
627

1108
523
585

1359
686
673

1200
666
534

1367
694
673

1367
784
583

1366
749
617

1366
646
720

1365
698
667

1365
670
695

1364
734
630

1363
715
648

1362
684
678

1362
783
579

1361
687
674

1361
647
714

1360
685
675

1359
686
673

1359
735
624



74

75

76

76

78

78

80

80

82

83

84

84

84

84

88

B. BOSWELL/N. MOONEY
BRIAN BOSWELL
NICKMOONEY

M. RAAB/D. NARBY

MIKE RAAB

DOUGLAS NARBY
C.PEAVY/J. JOHNSON
CAP PEAVY

JOSH JOHNSON

R. ALBRECHT/E. ARABIE
ROBERT ALBRECHT

ERIC ARABIE

E. LOWE/A. NAPIER
EMORY LOWE

AL NAPIER

J. DAILEY/J. DAILEY
JESSICA DAILEY

JEREMY DAILEY

S. HARLOW/B. POWELL
SHANE HARLOW
BRANDEN POWELL
H.JORDAN/A. EDMONDS Il
HUGH JORDAN

ALBERT EDMONDS III
A.CARO/L. PATTERSON
ANTONIO CARO

LEE PATTERSON
J.JOHNSON/C. ENGLAND
JUSTIN JOHNSON
CHARLES ENGLAND

S. WILKIE/D. HEBERT
STAN WILKIE

DONNIE HEBERT

T. ORR/J. GOULD

TERRY ORR

JUSTIN GOULD

T. DEROCHE/G. FAUCHEUX
TIMOTHY DEROCHE
GARY FAUCHEUX

C. GRIFFIN JR/C. GRIFFIN SR
CALVIN GRIFFIN JR
CALVIN GRIFFIN SR

W. SWENSON/A. WHIDDON
WARD SWENSON
AUSTON WHIDDON

1357
649
708

1356
617
739

1355
728
627

1355
738
617

1266
567
699

1035
475
560

1352
646
706

1169
536
633

1270
640
630

1284
633
651

1349
668
681

1349
674
675

1304
656
648

1319
685
634

1222
508
714

1357
649
708

1356
617
739

1355
728
627

1355
738
617

1353
654
699

1353
667
686

1352
646
706

1352
665
687

1351
676
675

1350
690
660

1349
668
681

1349
674
675

1349
656
693

1349
688
661

1348
634
714



88

20

20

92

93

93

95

95

95

98

98

100

101

102

102

S. HAWKINS/K. WASHINGTON
S B HAWKINS

KARL WASHINGTON

R. O'BRIANT/E. CRISP
ROBERT O'BRIANT

ELVIN CRISP

S. JENKINS/L. BARNES
STEVEN JENKINS

LUTHER BARNES

K. GETER/C. JEFFERSON
KHAALID GETER

COREY JEFFERSON
D.HODO/D. HODO
DOUGLAS HODO
DOMINIQUE HODO

D. BEST JR/J. GRIFFIN

DON BEST JR

JUSTIN GRIFFIN

J. CREWS/D. PAFFUMI
JONATHAN CREWS

DAVE PAFFUMI

C. KEESEY/M. KEESEY
CRYSTAL KEESEY
MICHAEL KEESEY

A. WEATHERS/L. ADAMS JR
ANDREW WEATHERS
LEDON ADAMS JR

J. PUGH/R. DEVEGA

JERRY PUGH

RONALD DEVEGA

M. WHITING/C. GISSENDANER
MEREDITH WHITING
CURTIS GISSENDANER

L. SHERMAN/M. ROGERS SR
LENORA SHERMAN
MICHAEL ROGERS SR

E. SEWELL SR/R. WASHINGTON
EDDIE SEWELL SR

RICKEY WASHINGTON

P. POGUE/J. ABERNATHY
PAUL POGUE

JOSEPH ABERNATHY

L. SAINE JR/D. SENEGAL
LARRY SAINE JR

DARRIN SENEGAL

1231
592
639

1287
628
659

1347
668
679

1208
608
600

1288
618
670

1345
634
711

1344
570
774

1062
495
567

1224
522
702

1145
506
639

1082
584
498

1135
517
618

1227
659
568

1327
635
692

1339
590
749

1348
670
678

1347
667
680

1347
668
679

1346
716
630

1345
675
670

1345
634
711

1344
570
774

1344
702
642

1344
630
714

1343
641
702

1343
692
651

1342
670
672

1341
710
631

1339
647
692

1339
590
749



102

105

105

105

105

109

110

110

110

114

114

116

116

118

A. WARD/S. CRANDOL
ANDREW WARD
SHERMAN CRANDOL

B. CLARKSON/G. FLUITT
BILLY CLARKSON
GEORGE FLUITT

C. PIERCE/D. LOGAN
CHAD PIERCE

DARNELL LOGAN

B. ROSS/D. WEST-COPELAND
BRYAN ROSS

DEVIN WEST-COPELAND
P. HILTON/C. ROSS
PAULA HILTON

CHRIS ROSS

A. MEETHER/R. WAGNER
ART MEETHER

ROBERT WAGNER

M. JACKSON/B. FARRELL
MARVIN JACKSON
BLAKE FARRELL

S. HURLEY/J. ROLADER
SCOTT HURLEY

JIM ROLADER

K. SHORT/B. GLAZE
KRAIG SHORT

BENNY GLAZE

G. COLWART III/N. USIE
GERALD COLWART llI
NICHOLAS USIE

J. HEBERT/L. HEBERT
JOHNNY HEBERT

L'REE HEBERT

L. ELKINS/J. BASWELL
LANDON ELKINS
JOHNATHAN BASWELL
J. BELL/G. PIASKOWSKI
JOHN BELL

GENE PIASKOWSKI

B. RAILEY/J. HOMAN
BARBARA RAILEY
JODY HOMAN

1183
559
624

1188
631
557

1338
647
691

1125
491
634

1083
480
603

1313
611
702

1117
568
549

1288
662
626

1267
555
712

1335
678
657

1074
539
535

1292
687
605

1283
622
661
847
426
421

1339
667
672

1338
679
659

1338
647
691

1338
677
661

1338
690
648

1337
635
702

1336
703
633

1336
710
626

1336
576
760

1335
678
657

1335
692
643

1334
687
647

1334
673
661

1333
699
634



118

118

C. BENARD/B. RANDOLPH
CLINTON BENARD
BRANDON RANDOLPH

T. STANTON/G. STANTON
TAMERA STANTON
GREGORY STANTON

1207
688
519

1312
583
729

1333
760
573

1333
604
729



2024 OPEN SCR TEAMS

PLACE TEAM SCR

1 BIG MONEY BOWLING 5 3450 MERIDIAN, MS

2 SOUTHERN LANE STRIKERS 3438 DALLAS, GA

3 BOWLING WORLD 2 3432 MOBILE, AL

4 STORMIN NORMANS 3407 PANAMA CITY, FL

4 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S 3407 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA
6 BOWLING WORLD 3 3372 MOBILE, AL

7 SOUTHERN LANES 2 3364 POWDER SPRINGS, GA

2024 OPEN HDCP TEAMS
PLACE TEAM SCR HDCP

1 JUST FOR FUN 3245 3644  GADSDEN, AL

2 JUST US AGAIN 2961 3504 ORANGEBURG, SC

3 BIG MONEY BOWLING 5 3450 3450 MERIDIAN, MS

4 STORM TROOPERS 3090 3441  COLLINS, GA

5 SOUTHERN LANE STRIKERS 3438 3438  DALLAS, GA

6 BOWLING WORLD 2 3432 3432 MOBILE, AL

7 STORMIN NORMANS 3407 3419 PANAMACITY, FL

8 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S 3407 3407 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA
9 ACROSS THE BAY 3110 3389  IRVINGTON, AL

10 A FEW LOOSE SCREWS 3355 3385 IRVINGTON, AL

11 KEEPING IT 300 3 3143 3383 JONESBORO, GA

12 BOWLING WORLD 3 3372 3372  MOBILE, AL

13 ALLEY GATORS 3034 3367 OCEAN SPRINGS, MS
14 SOUTHERN LANES 2 3364 3364 POWDER SPRINGS, GA
14 BOWLING MAFIA 3 3292 3364 LEESBURG, GA

16 YGE 1 3324 3363 MONTGOMERY, AL
17 SKORE MORE PRO SHOP 3 3257 3356  YULEE,FL

17 CHASING CHEESE 1 3356 3356  GULF BREEZE, FL

19 BIG MONEY BOWLING 6 2968 3355  MERIDIAN, MS
20 BOWLING MAFIA 2 3316 3349 LEESBURG, GA
21 THIS ROUND'S ON DON 3337 3337 MARRIANNA, FL
22 DUVAL 6 3255 3330 JACKSONVILLE, FL
23 SPIDERMONKEY STRONG 1 3261 3321 MORELAND, GA
24 EXPLOSIVE PIN ACTION 3 3314 3314 LEESBURG, GA
25 BALL BUSTERS I 3153 3309 APOPKA,FL
26 HEY JR PROSHOP 3306 3306 FTWALTON BEACH, FL
27 A FEW LOOSE SCREWS 3259 3304 IRVINGTON, AL

N
N

SPLIT FACED 3007 3304  LAFAYETTE, LA



29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
64
65
66
66
66
66
70

EASY RIDERS

TEAMNDO

REAL SPINNERS 3

THE BOWLING CAROUSEL 1
BIG MONEY BOWLING 8
BIG HOSS PRO SHOP #2
BIG HOSS CANDY FACTORY
L&R MOWING

BOWLING MAFIA1

HIGH ROLLERS Il
MONTGOMERY TNBA 2
HERE FOR BEER

BFFC - GIBBONS

NO EXCUSE

HAUN CONRACTORS 3
DEAD MONEY 3
SPIDERMONKEY STRONG 6
STRIKE OVERLOAD
JOHNNY'S WRECKERS
CPS INVESTMENTS LAKELA
PIN PALS

GEORGIA CREW

REAL SPINNERS 1

HAUN CONTRACTORS 15
MONTGOMERY TNBA 1

ALL IN THE FAMILY
TURKEY HUNTERS

SPARE ME

HAUN CONTRACTORS 25
WE ALL DAT #1

WANNA BE ABOWLER 2
PIN AKTION 3

THROWN TOGETHER 2
SMOKIN GUNS

EXPLOSIVE PIN ACTION 1
EAGLES 2

SOUTHPORT Il

TEAM SPORT 8

A RARE BREED

YOUNG RAGIN CAJUNS
SPARE ME 2
SPIDERMONKEY STRONG 4

2703
3298
2934
3290
3184
3286
3286
3255
3073
3106
3250
2968
3268
3069
2637
3194
3040
3234
3202
3257
3046
3013
3202
2367
3245
2476
2637
3172
2281
2931
3232
3186
3225
2811
3183
2902
2823
3206
3002
3143
3062
3109

3300
3298
3294
3290
3289
3286
3286
3285
3277
3274
3271
3268
3268
3267
3267
3266
3265
3261
3259
3257
3256
3253
3247
3246
3245
3241
3240
3238
3235
3234
3232
3228
3225
3225
3225
3223
3222
3221
3221
3221
3221
3220

ORANGEBURG, SC
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA
FAIRBURN, GA
MOBILE, AL
MERIDIAN, MS
CROSSVILLE, AL
CROSSVILLE, AL
MARRIANNA, FL
LEESBURG, GA
AMITE, LA
MONTGOMERY, AL
SHARPSBURG, GA
OCALA, FL

BILOXI, MS
SUMITON, AL
HAINES CITY, FL
MORELAND, GA
PENSACOLA, FL
THIBODAUX, LA
SEBRING, FL

FT WALTON BEACH, FL
FT WALTON BEACH, FL
FAIRBURN, GA
SUMITON, AL
MONTGOMERY, AL
ALEXANDER CITY, AL
DIAMONDHEAD, MS
HAMBURG, AR
SUMITON, AL
MUSCLE SHOALS, AL
SLIDELL, LA
NATHCEZ, MS
LUCEDALE, MS
THIBODAUX, LA
LEESBURG, GA
GADSDEN, AL

GULF SHORES, AL
APPLING, GA
DECATUR, GA
LAFAYETTE, LA
HAMBURG, AR
MORELAND, GA



2024 OPEN SCR AE

PLACE BOWLER SCR
1 LANE MOORE 2192
Singles 702

Doubles 768

Teams 722
2 DAVID BECK 2188
Singles 767

Doubles 755

Teams 666

3 TONY CHURCHEY 2181
Singles 775

Doubles 735

Teams 671

3 ISOM HAWES Il 2181
Singles 784

Doubles 727

Teams 670
5 MYKEL HOLLIMAN 2172
Singles 782

Doubles 694

Teams 696
6 WESLEY NEWMAN 2138
Singles 747

Doubles 733

Teams 658
7 JEFF BOBBITT 2136
Singles 739

Doubles 667

Teams 730
8 TEO SAYGINER 2127
Singles 739

Doubles 626

Teams 762



1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

JOSH JOHNSON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

JOSHUA HOLLIMAN
Singles

Doubles

Teams

JASON KIRK
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JOE KEGLER
Singles
Doubles
Teams

TERRANCE REVES
Singles

Doubles

Teams

JEFF CLARK
Singles
Doubles
Teams

CLAY JONES
Singles
Doubles
Teams

DERRICK ANDREWS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

CALVIN HARPER
Singles

Doubles

Teams

2115
834
627
654

2115
700
708
707

2110
728
608
774

2107
723
707
677

2106
720
701
685

2105
723
676
706

2104
750
685
669

2103
686
694
723

2102
648
683
771



18

19

20

20

20

23

24

25

26

ZACK MANN
Singles
Doubles
Teams

RICHARD NETTLES

Singles
Doubles
Teams

JULIE MYHRE
Singles
Doubles
Teams

MICHAEL HOLMES

Singles
Doubles
Teams

BILLY VIVERETTE
Singles

Doubles

Teams

DAVE PAFFUMI
Singles
Doubles
Teams

RICKY LYNN
Singles
Doubles
Teams

NICK WEEMS
Singles
Doubles
Teams

LANDON ELKINS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

2092
753
663
676

2090
730
663
697

2086
650
689
747

2086
652
710
724

2086
645
682
759

2084
631
774
679

2080
668
734
678

2077
724
615
738

2072
680
687
705



27

28

29

30

31

31

33

34

35

MICHAEL LEGETTE
Singles

Doubles

Team

JEFF CALHOUN
Singles
Doubles
Teams

DREW WASHINGTON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

TYRONE WESLEY
Singles

Doubles

Teams

DANNY VERDECHIA
Singles

Doubles

Teams

TERRY ORR
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JULIAN BROWN
Singles
Doubles

Teams

ROBERT ALBRECHT
Singles

Doubles

Teams

BRYAN POPE
Singles
Doubles
Teams

2071
720
784
567

2066
711
726
629

2062
664
675
723

2061
701
659
701

2060
744
663
653

2060
631
701
728

2059
784
668
607

2056
715
738
603

2053
802
623
628



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

42

43

LARRY WALDRON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

RONNIE BUNJE
Singles
Doubles
Teams

BRIAN BOSWELL
Singles

Doubles

Teams

MICHAEL WEBBER
Singles

Doubles

Teams

JUSTIN GOULD
Singles
Doubles
Teams

RICK STEFANIK
Singles
Doubles

Teams

DAN CRUMB
Singles
Doubles
Teams

KEN LEWIS
Singles
Doubles
Teams

BRANDON ROCK
Singles

Doubles

Teams

2052
748
585
719

2050
727
708
615

2040
737
649
654

2038
656
699
683

2036
773
675
588

2035
678
710
647

2030
768
627
635

2030
747
673
610

2020
632
690
698



PLACE

JAMES MCCORD
Singles

Doubles

Teams

LANDON FRANKS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

MARK DANCER
Singles
Doubles
Teams

BRYSON FLANDERS

Singles
Doubles
Teams

LANE MOORE
Singles
Doubles
Teams

DAVID BECK
Singles
Doubles
Teams

TONY CHURCHEY
Singles

Doubles

Teams

ISOM HAWES 1l
Singles

Doubles

Teams

2024 OPEN HDCP AE

BOWLER

SCR

1669
556
507
606

1893
702
570
621

1839
693
597
549

1374
435
478
461

2192
702
768
722

2188
767
755
666

2181
775
735
671

2181
784
727
670

HDCP

2281
760
711
810

2217
810
678
729

2208
816
720
672

2202
711
754
737

2192
702
768
722

2188
767
755
666

2181
775
735
671

2181
784
727
670



10

1

1

13

14

15

16

17

MYKEL HOLLIMAN
Singles

Doubles

Teams

BRITTNEY WARD
Singles

Doubles

Teams

CARL ROBERTS
Singles
Doubles

Teams

DANIEL FREEMAN
Singles

Doubles

Teams

DARIAN ALEXANDER
Singles

Doubles

Teams

FRANKLIN BELL
Singles

Doubles

Teams

LEONARD LITTLETON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

DAVID ROBBINS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

JAMIE MONTZ
Singles
Doubles
Teams

2172
782
694
696

1732
558
579
595

1812
559
638
615

2163
697
692
774

1850
595
654
601

1741
588
521
632

1880
667
651
562

1577
462
623
492

1680
585
552
543

2172
782
694
696

2164
702
723
739

2163
676
755
732

2163
697
692
774

2156
697
756
703

2155
726
659
770

2150
757
741
652

2144
651
812
681

2139
738
705
696



18

19

20

21

22

22

24

24

26

WESLEY NEWMAN
Singles

Doubles

Teams

JEFF BOBBITT
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JOEL SPELLS
Singles
Doubles
Teams

TEO SAYGINER
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JOSH JOHNSON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

JOSHUA HOLLIMAN
Singles

Doubles

Teams

SCOTT EVANS
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JASON KIRK
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JOE KEGLER
Singles
Doubles
Teams

2138
747
733
658

2136
739
667
730

1769
569
623
577

2127
739
626
762

2115
834
627
654

2115
700
708
707

1831
566
574
691

2110
728
608
774

2107
723
707
677

2138
747
733
658

2136
739
667
730

2129
689
743
697

2127
739
626
762

2115
834
627
654

2115
700
708
707

2110
659
667
784

2110
728
608
774

2107
723
707
677



27

28

29

30

31

31

33

33

35

TERRANCE REVES
Singles

Doubles

Teams

JEFF CLARK
Singles
Doubles
Teams

CLAY JONES
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JEREMY DAILEY
Singles

Doubles

Teams

CALVIN HARPER
Singles

Doubles

Teams

COLEMAN EATON JR
Singles

Doubles

Teams

DONNIE HAMMOND
Singles

Doubles

Teams

BOB ELLIS
Singles
Doubles
Teams

NICHOLAS KORINK
Singles

Doubles

Teams

2106
720
701
685

2105
723
676
706

2104
750
685
669

1725
647
560
518

2102
648
683
771

2030
649
715
666

2020
729
690
601

1759
560
574
625

2001
703
646
652

2106
720
701
685

2105
723
676
706

2104
750
685
669

2103
773
686
644

2102
648
683
771

2102
673
739
690

2101
756
717
628

2101
674
688
739

2100
736
679
685



35

37

38

39

40

41

41

43

43

THOMAS SIMPSON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

BRAD WILLIAMS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

BARRETT LANGFORD
Singles

Doubles

Teams

HANIF WALSON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

ZACK MANN
Singles
Doubles
Teams

WAYNE HOWELL
Singles

Doubles

Teams

APRIL KIRBY
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JULIE MYHRE
Singles
Doubles
Teams

BILLY VIVERETTE
Singles

Doubles

Teams

1920
657
671
592

1765
607
531
627

2096
686
638
772

1951
659
763
529

2092
753
663
676

1954
674
634
646

1792
606
624
562

2086
650
689
747

2086
645
682
759

2100
717
731
652

2098
718
642
738

2096
686
638
772

2095
707
811
577

2092
753
663
676

2089
719
679
691

2089
705
723
661

2086
650
689
747

2086
645
682
759



45

46

46

48

49

50

50

52

52

GARY FAUCHEUX
Singles

Doubles

Teams

CODY WILLIAMS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

DAVE PAFFUMI
Singles
Doubles
Teams

RICHARD HARTLEY JR
Singles

Doubles

Teams

RICHARD RIDDLE JR
Singles

Doubles

Teams

WILLIE MADISON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

GINO PECORARO
Singles

Doubles

Teams

NICK WEEMS
Singles
Doubles
Teams

BELINDA SZYMANSKI
Singles

Doubles

Teams

1950
611
648
691

1787
590
582
615

2084
631
774
679

1759
604
549
606

1938
650
627
661

1955
682
611
662

2009
620
729
660

2077
724
615
738

1645
493
546
606

2085
656
693
736

2084
689
681
714

2084
631
774
679

2083
712
657
714

2082
698
675
709

2081
724
653
704

2081
644
753
684

2077
724
615
738

2077
637
690
750



54

55

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

AUSTIN CHUMNEY
Singles

Doubles

Teams

BENNY GLAZE
Singles
Doubles
Teams

LANDON ELKINS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

MICHAEL LEGETTE
Singles

Doubles

Team

DEANA FORD
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JAMIE CARMELO
Singles

Doubles

Teams

DREW WASHINGTON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

TYRONE WESLEY
Singles

Doubles

Teams

TROY DELEON
Singles
Doubles
Teams

1597
498
582
517

1928
599
712
617

2072
680
687
705

2071
720
784
567

1761
592
555
614

1742
544
669
529

2062
664
675
723

2061
701
659
701

1844
660
598
586

2074
657
741
676

2072
647
760
665

2072
680
687
705

2071
720
784
567

2067
694
657
716

2066
652
777
637

2062
664
675
723

2061
701
659
701

2060
732
670
658



63

63

63

66

66

66

69

70

71

LEVAR MINOR
Singles
Doubles
Teams

DANNY VERDECHIA
Singles

Doubles

Teams

TERRY ORR
Singles
Doubles
Teams

DERRICK RIVERS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

JULIAN BROWN
Singles
Doubles

Teams

NATHAN HARTLEY
Singles

Doubles

Teams

TONY MILES
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JOHN DUKES
Singles
Doubles
Teams

ROBERT ALBRECHT
Singles

Doubles

Teams

2060
698
709
653

2060
744
663
653

2060
631
701
728

2005
663
650
692

2059
784
668
607

1582
653
418
511

1545
528
437
580

1778
505
725
548

2056
715
738
603

2060
698
709
653

2060
744
663
653

2060
631
701
728

2059
681
668
710

2059
784
668
607

2059
812
577
670

2058
699
608
751

2057
598
818
641

2056
715
738
603



71

73

74

75

75

75

78

79

80

JARROD GRAY
Singles
Doubles
Teams

BUSTER LEON
Singles
Doubles
Teams

BRYAN POPE
Singles
Doubles
Teams

LUKE RIGSBY
Singles
Doubles
Teams

ERIK GLENN
Singles
Doubles
Teams

LARRY WALDRON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

FORREST WILLIAMS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

RONNIE BUNJE
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JOSH LYONS
Singles
Doubles
Teams

1885
690
560
635

1758
595
578
585

2053
802
623
628

1323
459
446
418

1809
692
596
521

2052
748
585
719

1763
583
530
650

2050
727
708
615

1995
765
600
630

2056
747
617
692

2055
694
677
684

2053
802
623
628

2052
702
689
661

2052
773
677
602

2052
748
585
719

2051
679
626
746

2050
727
708
615

2049
783
618
648



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

87

89

JOSHUA DUKES
Singles

Doubles

Teams

UMAR HAMEED
Singles
Doubles

Teams

FRED MARGGRAFF

Singles
Doubles
Teams

CHARLIE GIVENS JR

Singles
Doubles
Teams

EMORY LOWE
Singles
Doubles
Teams

JOHN JACKSON
Singles

Doubles

Teams

KHAALID GETER
Singles

Doubles

Teams

BRIAN BOSWELL
Singles

Doubles

Teams

LEON GIBSON
Singles
Doubles
Teams

1724
610
549
565

1876
628
708
540

1694
586
568
540

1576
517
531
528

1782
555
613
614

1772
681
585
506

1716
481
608
627

2040
737
649
654

1733
465
693
575

2048
718
657
673

2047
685
765
597

2045
703
685
657

2044
673
687
684

2043
642
700
701

2042
771
675
596

2040
589
716
735

2040
737
649
654

2039
567
795
677



90

90

90

93

93

95

95

95

98

SHERMAN COPLEY

Singles
Doubles
Teams

GEORGIA LYMORE

Singles
Doubles
Teams

MICHAEL WEBBER

Singles
Doubles
Teams

JUSTIN GOULD
Singles
Doubles
Teams

MIKE HIRTRITER
Singles

Doubles

Teams

RICK STEFANIK
Singles
Doubles

Teams

CORKY SPARKS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

AUTHUR CLIATT
Singles

Doubles

Teams

JEFF MELLOTT
Singles
Doubles
Teams

1858
613
680
565

1120
371
361
388

2038
656
699
683

2036
773
675
588

1793
617
605
571

2035
678
710
647

1855
627
634
594

2034
743
651
640

1799
616
632
551

2038
673
740
625

2038
677
667
694

2038
656
699
683

2036
773
675
588

2036
698
686
652

2035
678
710
647

2035
687
694
654

2034
743
651
640

2033
694
710
629



98

100

100

ALAN EDMUNDS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

DAN CRUMB
Singles
Doubles
Teams

DONALD GRIFFITH
Singles

Doubles

Teams

1916
645
625
646

2030
768
627
635

1652
562
557
533

2033
684
664
685

2030
768
627
635

2030
688
683
659



